cui.com
date 04/26/2023
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  PQC20-O │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date
page 1 of 8
FEATURES
• 20 W isolated output

typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PQC20-48-S3-O 48 36~75 3.3 0 5,000 16.5 150 86
PQC20-48-S5-O 48 36~75 5 0 4,000 20 150 88
PQC20-48-S12-O 48 36~75 12 0 1,667 20 150 89
PQC20-48-S15-O 48 36~75 15 0 1,333 20 150 89
PQC20-48-S24-O 48 36~75 24 0 833 20 150 90
PQC20-48-S28-O 48 36~75 28 0 714 20 150 90
Notes:	 1.	Ripple	and	noise	are	measured	at	20	MHz	BW,	5%~100%	load	by	“parallel	cable”	method	with	1	μF	ceramic	and	10	μF	electrolytic	capacitors	on	the	output.
																	2.	Efficiency	is	measured	at	nominal	input	voltage	and	rated	output	load.
PART NUMBER KEY
PQC20 - 48 - SXX - O